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Republtc af the Philippines
ffice of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORT$ COMMISSION

REQUE$T FORQUOTATION

me FniUppine $ports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS'accredited
suppliers to submit SEALED signed quotationls for:

Particular Quantity ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Printing,
Supply and
Delivery of
T-shirts for
Team
Philippines
Send-Off
ng Bayan
on
November
13,2019

Description Aty Unit Cost Total Cost

1

T-shirt Round Neck

>Materialst Dri-ftt
>Print: Full digital sublimation as per
design

>Same material front and back sleeves

Break dgqn as oer COLOR and SIZES:

RED for Athletes and Coachee

Extra Small

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

2XL

3XL

2 BLUE forAthletes and Coaches

Extra Small

Small

Medium

Large

Extra Large

2XL

3XL

3 WHITE for Athletes and Coaches

Extra Small

Small

IVledium

Large

Extra Large

2XL

3XL

4 WHITE for staff / TWG

Small

Medium

120

120

140

150

BO

30

30

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

3S5 00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

395.00

47,400.00

47,400.00

55,300.00

59,250.00

31,600.00

11,850.00

11,850.00

1Cn

124

140

150

BO

30

30

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

47,404.44

47,400.00

55,300.00

59,250.00

31,600.00

11,850.00

11,850.00

120

120

140

150

BO

30

)i

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 3S5.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

47,400.00

47,400.00

55,300.00

59,250.00

31,600.00

11,850.00

7,900.00

60

80

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

23,740.00

31,600,00

908,500.00
Property
and
Supplies
Otfice,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.

Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate
Manila.
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Large

Extra Large

2XL

3XL

70

50

20

2A

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

pcs 395.00

27,650.00

19,750.00

7,S00,00

7,900.00
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*nothing follows**

Delivery Terms; 7 Calendar Days

The following documents must be submitted from October 31 - November 4, 2A19, 10:00 a.m. to the Offtco of
Procuremenf located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St.
Malate Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
4- Mayofs Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax 524-3512 or 525-0808 Loc. 1751143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following
grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without
any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. B. |ROY, JR.
BAC Cha

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: October 31, 2019
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