

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested *PHILGEPS-accredited* suppliers to **submit SEALED signed quotation/s** for:

Particular Printing,		Qua		ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery			
		Description	Qty	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit</u> Cost	Total Cost	908,500.00	Property
Supply and Delivery of T-shirts for Team Philippines Send-Off ng Bayan		T-shirt Round Neck >Materials: Dri-fit >Print: Full digital sublimation as per design >Same material front and back sleeves Break down as per COLOR and SIZES:					908,500.00	and Supplies Office, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex,
on	1	RED for Athletes and Coaches					8	Ρ.
November 13, 2019		Extra Small	120	pcs	395.00	47,400.00	<.	Ocampo Sr. St.
		Small	120	pcs	395.00	47,400.00		Malate Manila.
		Medium	140	pcs	395.00	55,300.00		
		Large	150	pcs	395.00	59,250.00		
		Extra Large	80	pcs	395.00	31,600.00		
		2XL	30	pcs	395.00	11,850.00		
	2	3XL BLUE for Athletes and Coaches	30	pcs	395.00	11,850.00		
		Extra Small	120	pcs	395.00	47,400.00		
		Small	120	pcs	395.00	47,400.00		
		Medium	140	pcs	395.00	55,300.00		
		Large	150	pcs	395.00	59,250.00		
		Extra Large	80	pcs	395.00	31,600.00		
		2XL	30	pcs	395.00	11,850.00		
	3	3XL WHITE for Athletes and Coaches	30	pcs	395.00	11,850.00		
		Extra Small	120	pcs	395.00	47,400.00		
		Small	120	pcs	395.00	47,400.00		
		Medium	140	pcs	395.00	55,300.00		
		Large	150	pcs	395.00	59,250.00		
		Extra Large	80	pcs	395.00	31,600.00		
		2XL	30	pcs	395.00	11,850.00		
	4	3XL WHITE for Staff / TWG	20	pcs	395.00	7,900.00		
		Small	60	pcs	395.00	23,700.00		
		Medium	80	pcs	395.00	31,600.00		и. ,

Vi

3,

[

с. А	A		a matakan di kacaranga			T	1
	Large	70	pcs	395.00	â 27,650.00		
J	Extra Large	≥ 50	pcs	395.00	19,750.00		
	2XL	20	pcs	395.00	7,900.00		
	3XL	20	pcs	395.00	7,900.00		
	nothing follows						
	Delivery Terms: 7 Calendar Days						

3

he of V

(

The following documents must be submitted from October 31 – November 4, 2019, 10:00 a.m. to the Office of Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
- 3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
- 4. Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525-0808 Loc. 175/143

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR. BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: October 31, 2019

RFQ102919